Diningl9&s 9 95HHITIL
Dining1l9 RECOMMENDATION COCTAIL

UYR—2

Ly adIL—YH%Y 7TV FRESH FRUITS COCKTAIL

T INa— v A7 7 6T FHE CEE9/ Non Alcohol Cocktail is also available.

HRERNZELH, 2EE&MALEYLE =TI —YEFE AT TILESELAIESL,

Enjoy our Cocktails with Local Grown Fruits and those from all over Japan.

¥1,500

GIN-BASED

TIL—L—>
Blue Moon

ESYNIN
Gimlet

JAYIRN—R

¥1,000

¥1,000

MBS L HYTIL/ OKINAWA RUM COCKTAIL
NAB4 / Hai-Tai

I D E =TT AT T NT a—A AL PV a—R LR Va—RA AL PFaTy— SEHxVvnry”

IERUM, DAKERUM, PAINAPPLE Juice, ORANGE Juice, LEMON Juice., ORANGICURACAO,SYROP

¥1,500

VODKA-BASED

INTGTAT
Balalaika

JXERYZY
Cosmopolitan

5 LR—2R

¥1,000

¥1,000

g Ak HY7IL/ AWAMORI COCKTAIL
5%/ Kirama

V. 9A4AF )X a—)L T —TTIN—IVa—RA T )—Fa2F7)— NAEAHALF A
AWAMORI, RAICHILIQUEUR, GRAPEFRUIT Juice, BLUE CURACAO, HIBISUCUS EXTRACT

¥1,300

RUM-BASED

2%
Daiquri

THE—FGN—R

¥1,000

TEQUILA-BASED

TILA)—%
Margarita

TJAAF—R—R

¥1,000

J27ILa—IJLA%YTIL/ Non Alcohol Cocktail

* NAEXRAR XAy 2l Hibisucus Squash

Beni "MEANZF A ITL R —TVa—RA Ik, I—HF
Beni- HIBISCUS EXTRACT, CRANBERY Juice, MINT, SODA

* ¥—TI—RTFZwP a/ SeaBlue Splash
FOAZvay T =T —Y—Ta—R b=y It —F— T A—FaT— TALYa—R
GREEN APPLE SYRUP, SHIKUWASA Juice TONIC WATER, BLUE CURACAO, LIME Juice

* MRE (J>27) [wanxia
~[Z T 1 EWNSBDHITIL~

E—Finy s wrId—Ta—RA NV a— A FL PV a—A LRV a—R Fravay S
PEACH SYRUP,MANGO Juice, ORANGE Juice, PAINAPPLE Juice, LEMON Juice, GRENADINE SYRUP

ALL ¥1000

WHISKY-BASED

N
Manhattan

TV F—R—2Z

¥1,100

BRANDY-BASED

FARA—
Side Car

DRI

¥1,200

CHAMPAGNE -BASED

IEH
Mimosa

A= 2 —|ZEHE DN 7T T B RIRIZAS v T ~ B allZE0
Please feel free to ask staff for any cocktails that is not on the menu.

¥1,500

INFLYh- T4 X
Violet Fizz

SUAR—=IL- R
Singapore Sling

TIYTA— A7 )=
Bloody Mary

YT A— Ry T
Salty Dog

AR - H—F—
Boston Cooler

TE—F-HUI5(X
Tequila Sunrise

F—ILR-T7yauR
Old Fashioned

JLoF-axy 3y
French Connection

F—)L-OJ1vIL
Kir Royal

BEICFH—ERH10%, HEFBWNEENTHYET
All prices are inclusive of a 8% consumption tax and a 10% service charge.

¥1,100

¥1,100

¥1,100

¥1,100

¥1,100

¥1,200

¥1,300

¥1,300

¥1,600



ST ILEILNIAL A F—
SINGLE MALT WHISKY

YL UYR YN 124
The Glenlivet 12 Years

—vh PUTILEILMRT
NIKKA Single Malt Yoichi

—wh U ILEILNE S
NIKKA Single Malt Miyagikyo

HUN— B
SUNTORY Hakushu

INTURIN=1 124
Highland Park 12 Years

AROET7 AE—IL/INYTF
Bowmore Small Batch

HIuhTy 128
The Macallan 12 Years

T74A4X) v a 144
Clynelish 14 Years

RI)AH— R—N)—
Talisker Port Ruighe

FAHT) 164

Lagavulin 16 Years

TJLUE—LID 185
Glenmorangie 18 Years

HUM)— L 124
SUNTORY Yamazaki 12 Years

T—RRyT T —5—
Ardbeg Alligator

HUN)— i 184F
SUNTORY Yamazaki 18 Years

AZA—IZERHOBRWIA R F—ETINET, BIBIZA Ay IAB2RALTEN

¥1,000

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,300

¥1,300

¥1,400

¥1,400

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,700

¥3,400

23vyMNSHOT RML/BOTTLE

¥15,000

¥18,000

¥18,000

¥18,000

¥18,000

¥18,000

¥19,500

¥19,500

¥21,000

¥21,000

¥24,000

¥24,000

¥25,500

¥51,000

Please feel free to ask staff for any whiskies that is not on the menu.

Ta1T7—X KRIATRIL
Dewar's White Label

A= —F—Hh— TIvY
Johnnie Walker Black Label

F—ILR/N— 128
Old Parr 12 Years

H-Zwh 124
The NIKKA 12 Years

INTURAD 1TE
Ballantine's 17 Years

TUN— B215F
SUNTORY  Hibiki 21 Years

A1V LN XR—ILR
Royal Household

A—H—RI—4
Maker's Mark

JAIRR—F— LT T)—F
Wild Turkey Rare Breed

F—IR TZF YR 114
Old Grand Dad 114

ToUbhy
Blanton's

.W./\—/X— 124F
I.W.Harper 12 Years

Sy HAZTIL TILNUIL

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel

TLYTFYRIA R —
BLENDED WHISKY

AN T4 R F—
AMERICAN WHISKEY

MECFH—ERR10%, HEFSNINEFNTHYET
All prices are inclusive of a 8% consumption tax and a 10% service charge.

2 3yMNSHOT ARL/BOTTLE

¥900 ¥13,500
¥1,000 ¥15,000
¥1,300 ¥19,500
¥1,300 ¥19,500
¥1,500 ¥22,500
¥3,600 ¥54,000
¥4,200 ¥63,000

2 3wMNSHOT RL/BOTTLE

¥1,000 ¥15,000
¥1,200 ¥18,000
¥1,200 ¥18,000
¥1,300 ¥19,500
¥1,400 ¥21,000
¥1,600 ¥24,000



I5yT—
BRANDY

LE—<I)LAY VSOP (a=+v%)
Remy Martin VSOP (Cognac)

LE—<ILEY XO (3=%v%)
Remy Martin XO (Cognac)

AR —VSOP (3a=+vv¥)
Hennessy VSOP (Cognac)

AR — X0 (@=vvy)
Hennessy XO (Cognac)

SaiR—XO (ZILR=¥vY)
Chabot XO (Armagnac)

H—I)L-K-1)3> XO (HIL/NKR)
Coeur de Lion XO (Calvados)

T8N )Ty RAT (T Z0/%)
Grappa Barili di Sassicaia (Grappa)

AE)YY
SPIRITS

BoAL— FUN—=TFT2 (V) [A4F)R
Tanqueray No.TEN (GIN) / UK

2 3vyMNSHOT ARML/BOTTLE

¥1,200

¥1,700

¥1,900

¥2,100

¥1,400

¥1,700

¥1,700

T ZN)— EGN)TUNYN- DY (V) [A4FYR

Kingsburry Victorian Vat Gin (GIN) / UK

TLAT =R (O4vh) I TZVR
Grey Goose (VODKA) / France

AT L HA)7 d—IR (SL)/ HEBEFRIE

IERUM Santa Maria Gold (RUM) / IE Island Okinawa

L FUUa—=IL (TL) I HBEERKREE

COR COR Agricole (RUM) / Minamidaito Island Okinawa

A -H31/R23 (L) I TT7TRZ
Ron Zacapa 23 (RUM) / Guatemala

INILINUG—)VISE (SL) [ NATF
Barbancourt 15 Years (RUM) / Haiti

¥18,000

¥25,500

¥28,500

¥31,500

¥21,000

¥25,500

¥25,500

>3 yNSHOT

¥900

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥900

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,400

Rk
AWAMORI

AKEDAKAM RTAh (AKEDAKA I AXE)

Kumejima's Kumesen White

R HH510F (GmREE / AH)

Zuisen Omoro 10 Years

(B R—=R—tLviay (NJFRBEE | L5E)
KURA Super Selection

AN Az (ZRII/EEGE)

Kuon Long-term maturing

&I K~ (FELRBEE/FELS)

Kanemaru Red

EtARE MEDE (REEBEE/ D)
Chatan-Choro Hizo Koshu

MaeFE 205 (IWINEE / AHED)

Kaneyama 20 Years

Bl - BAE

SHOCHU - SAKE

% BEnt
Shochu distilled from barley

e R
Shochu distilled from sweet potato

297

Plum Liqueur

BAE
Sake

72 A1 GLASS RhL/BOTTLE

¥900

¥1,100

¥1,100

¥1,100

¥1,300

¥1,900

¥3,800

BEIE T —ERR10%. HEBBRMNEENTHYET

All prices are inclusive of a 8% consumption tax and a 10% service charge.

¥8,000

¥9,500

¥9,500

¥9,500

¥11,500

¥17,000

¥45,000

¥900

¥900

¥900

75X/ GLASS
¥1,200
14

¥1,800



E—IL
BEER

#8457 —)L/ Okinawa Craft Beer
FWNEEBOE—IL(UZTRE—ILIING)

Blue Sky and Ocean Beer

(Herios Brewery / Small Bottle)

¥900
LF¥a1T—/REGULAR S—Y/LARGE
(315ml) (500ml)
HwiRO TEX
SAPPORO YEBISU ¥1,000 ¥1,300
HUN)— H-TILIFTLEILY FEHI—IL
SUNTORY The Premium Malts Ale Beer ¥900 ¥1,200
FUFY RS TR
ORION Draft ¥900 ¥1,200
RSTRERZ (H—Dv—) 900
Draught GUINNESS (Surger)
GUN)— A—LT—
SUNTORY ALL FREE ¥800
(Jo7)La—)LE—IL [ Non Alcohol Beer)
TS5RA0L>
GLASS WINE
SyN—=2 RIN=DYTIA
Champagne ¥1,600 Sparkling Wine ¥300
77 A] GLASS 7177 =/ CARAFE(370ml)
BRIV
WhiteRed Wine R ¥2,500
77 A] GLASS 7177 =/ CARAFE(370ml)
=RppE
White-Red Wine *L.200 ¥3,500
752 GLASS 157 =/ CARAFE(370ml)
=RppE
White-Red Wine ¥L.500 ¥4,500
>xl)— NTAZ
Sherry ¥900 Madera ¥900
JUTIIA—ILRIS—Y T I Y000

Non Alcohol Sparlking

RIVT A YANIBIHNC T HEL TEYET [The wine list also available.

SRTILIA—E—
MINERAL WATER

HoRLT)) TITF INF Nl
S. Pellegrino Acqua Panna Perrier
¥900
VINID Y
SOFT DRINK

JbwiaFlooda—Xx
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice

IRy TIN—YIYIRT 1 —R
Passion Fruits Mixed Juice

—J—H—

Shikuwasa

<rd—
Mango

BRER
Oolong Tea

SATAR

Jasmine Tea

EBBIEAS LAV ITFLAMN TSAT7URARIAL—r/O0—Xk

¥1,000

¥800

¥700

¥800

¥700

¥700

Iy b—FIN—YPa1—X
Freshly Squeezed Grapefruits Juice

FyIN
Guava

T NI)—
Cranberry

Jh-30—7
Coca-Cola

DoV v—I—)
Ginger Ale

¥1,000

¥800

¥800

¥700

¥700

ORGANIC COFFEE RAINFOREST ALLIANCE CERTIFIED DARK ROAST

TA)H—/

Americano

HFF—/

Cappuccino

TAR DI T7T
Iced Cafe Latte

A=) 74—
Darjeeling Tea

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥800

AL

TEA

KHELT7ARO—E—
Dutch Coffee

FvIAINHTF—/

Caramel Cappuccino

IRXRTLyY-hzZvuy
Espresso & Tonic

TIYLTA—

Assam Tea

BEIFH—ERK10%. HEBBWNEFENTEYEY
All prices are inclusive of a 8% consumption tax and a 10% service charge.

¥800

¥800

¥1,000

¥800



18:00~20:30

A—XRE—7

/| ROAST BEEF

AZUZ—RFvk 200g / STANDARD CUT 200g

—a—3—%77vk 300g / NEW YORK CUT 3009

JLI7 LAvk 400g

AT—F

/ PREMIUM CUT 400g

| STEAK

T-R—> X T—3 450g / T-BONE STEAK 450g

$—T—f

/| SEAFOQOD

¥4,800

¥6,300

¥7,800

¥7,600

¥3,000

ABDOAELABEBEDS)IL | GRILLED TODAY'S FISH AND PRAWN

ANBLERERRA—TDTAVYR—RIIT
BANEOEIAHAZIT I REA )L

Y54

SYIRYSH

HHENNDRTF—R S5

=G IHENILED v —)

BNEETIZF—ADY 4

A=
ABOBEDA—
EYYFLIF—RAYUNMHFEZORX—F

AT IS LF I —

F—X
TIUAIIR—)L
IVTIHVRRNS

714
JLIJ—3EAVT

WILEO—/-LySyv—/

/ SEAFOOD BOULLABAISSE

/ STEWED SEAFOOD, ITALIAN STYLE

/| SALAD

/ SEASONAL MIXED SALAD

¥1,500

/ TOMATO SALAD WITH TAPENADE

/ CAESER SALAD WITH PARMIGIANO

/ SEAFOOD SALAD WITH FETA CHEESE

/ SOUP

/ TODAY'S SOUP

/ TOMATO AND VEGETABLE SOUP

WITH MOZZARELLA

/ ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER

| CHEESE

/ GRAND CAMEMBERT

/ COMTE EXTRA

| FETA

/ GORGONZOLA PICCANTE

/ PARMIGIANO REGGIANO

¥1,500

¥800

18:00~23:00

Diningl9 39 ®BARY —F
TJLwiadILl—YEY&hHE [ Assorted Fresh Fruits

¥2.800
ABUKIE /COLD APPETIZERS
RAE—IH—FEVEN—THS4 | SMOKED SALMON WITH HERB ¥1,500
ENLETFSE Oy aviRi | ROW HAM AND SALAMI ¥1,300
F—ADEYEHEERSATIL—Y | CHEESE AND DRIED FRUITS ¥2,200
E4ZILREA)—T | PICKLES AND OLIVES ¥1,000
& ZEY | SNACKS

N)27F3aL—bk / TRUFFE CHOCOLATE ¥1,000

RFRFvTFZ [ POTATO CHIPS ¥500
MLTF4—%FvFZX [FRIED TORTILLA ¥800

Sy RFwY [ MIXED NUTS ¥800

BEITITH—EZH10%, HEBBNMNEENTHEYET
All prices are inclusive of a 8% consumption tax and a 10% service charge.




